
The 44th Annual 
CIC GOLF CLASSIC
Monday, July 10, 2023
Sleepy Hollow Country Club
Scarborough, New York

You're Invited

Construction Industry Council
629 Old White Plains Rd, Tarrytown, NY 10591

cicbca.org    914.631.6070
To register online please visit www.cicbca.org/events



THE 44TH ANNUAL 
CIC GOLF CLASSIC

One Maginificent Course!
Two Convenient Shotgun Starts!

Plan to Attend the Construction Industry's most Popular Golf Event
in New York State.

Sleepy Hollow Country Club, Scarborough, NY
Monday, July 10, 2023

Shotgun 
Morning Shotgun:                                             7:45 A.M. (sharp)                                (88 player maximum)
Afternoon Shotgun:                                              12:30 P.M.                                        (104 player maximum)

Continental Breakfast:                                           7:00 A.M.
Buffet Lunch:                                                11:00 A.M. to 3:00 P.M.
Bocce Tournament:                                                  3:00 P.M.
Hors d'Oeuvres and Dinner:                                   6:00 P.M.

Registration
Golf Shotgun offered on "first-come" pre-paid basis.

Plus Door Prizes, Trophies, Awards and Raffles.

All-Day Golf Ticket
$795.00 per person - Includes all events, meals, Open Bar, two golf carts per foursome for 18 holes.

All-Day Non-Golf Ticket
$295.00 per person - Includes all events, meals, Open Bar. 

Sponsorship Opportunities
New ways to increase your company's visibility. See Golf Sponsorship Opportunities page.

Schedule of Golf & Activities



Reservations  can be placed online at cicbca.org/events
Contact Person & Title 
Company
Address
City                                                                 State             Zip
Phone
Email

THE 44TH ANNUAL 
CIC GOLF CLASSIC

CIC Golf Class Includes:

Reservations

All fees for golf, greens and locker services
Carts: two per foursome
Forecaddie
Special events after A.M. Shotgun
Continental Breakfast
Buffet Luncheon
Hors d'Oeuvres
Barbecue Dinner
All Refreshments
All-day Open Bar (from 11 A.M.)
Special Events 

All-Day Golf Ticket
$795.00 per person - Includes all events, meals, Open Bar, two golf carts per foursome for 18 holes.

All-Day Non-Golf Ticket
$295.00 per person - Includes all events, meals, Open Bar. 



Please reserve ____ Golf Tickets at $795.00 each

Please reserve ____ Non-Golf Ticket at $295.00 each 
All reservations must be accompanied by Names of Guests  -  Names can be input on the Reservations
Confirmation page, and your check made payable to Construction Industry Council or Credit Card Info entered.



Sponsorships can be reserved online at cicbca.org/events
 Questions? Contact sharon@cicnys.org

Contact Person & Title 
Company
Address
City                                                                 State             Zip
Phone
Email

THE 44TH ANNUAL 
CIC GOLF CLASSIC

July 10: CIC Golf Classic

Dinner 
Cocktail Party
Brunch/Lunch
Golf Cart Signage for 10 Carts
Golf Balls (Sponsor provided)
Hole-in-One Contest
Putting Contest
Longest Drive
Bocci Tournament
Club House
Flags
Drink House Sponsor
Golf Tees
Closest To The Pin
Closest To The Line
Hole Sponsor (Tee or Green)
Weather

Golf Sponsorship Opportunities

Sponsorships
$1,200
$875
$875
$875
$825
$725
$725
$725
$600
$600
$600
$600
$600
$475
$475
$450
$450

YES, 
Sign Me Up

All reservations must be accompanied by Names of Guests and your Check made payable to Construction Industry Council 
or Credit Card Information on Reservations Page.



Name of Guests & Emails:

 

 

 

 

Firm

Representative

Address

City _____________________________________________ State ______ Zip ___________________

Phone

Email

My Check for ________________ is enclosed or charge my 

Credit Card #  ____________________________________________ Exp. ____________ CCV ____________

Name on Card

Billing Address

Reservations and Sponsorships can be placed online at cicbca.org/events
All reservations must be accompanied by Names of Guests and your Check made payable to
Construction Industry Council or Credit Card Information below.

THE 44TH ANNUAL 
CIC GOLF CLASSIC

Reservation Confirmation 
& Payment Information

Deadline - Monday, June 26, 2023


